

ITEM	PART #	DESCRIPTION
	351340	Atra GZ 650 DV Fireplace, Standard Burner, NG
	351341	Atra GZ 650 DV Fireplace, Standard Burner, LP
	351342	Atra GZ 650 DV Fireplace, Silhouette Burner, NG
	351343	Atra GZ 650 DV Fireplace, Silhouette Burner, LP
		Burner Treatment, Required
	156855	Log Set for Atra Burner
	156859	Berach Fire for Silhouette Burner
	156862	Forest Floor for Silhouette Burner
		Firebox Liners, Required
	156857	Buff Beidge Brick
	156858	Chimney Red Brick
	156856	Fieldstone
		Atra Fronts
	157016	Ausable Arch w/ doors, Black Powder Coat
	157018	Ausable Arch w/ doors, Natural Iron
	157017	Ausable Arch w/ doors, Bronze Powder Coat
	157019	Saranac Rectanglar, Black Powder Coat
	157020	Saranac Rectanglar, Bronze Powder Coat
	157021	Loj w/ doors, Black Powder Coat
	157013	Balsam, Black Powder Coat
	157014	Balsam, Penny Vain Powder Coat
	157015	Balsam, Gold Vain Powder Coat
	157008	Placid Arch, Black Powder Coat
	157009	Placid Arch, Bronze Powder Coat
	157010	Placed, Square, Black Powder Coat
	157011	Placed, Square, Bronze Powder Coat
		Accessories
	225365	5 x 8 to 4 x 6 Vent Reducer
	157057	Atra Warm Flow System
		Spud Assembly
1	117917	Screw, 8 x 1/2"
2	117967	Screw, Pan Head, # 7 x 3/8
3	117978	Screw, Button Head Socket, M6 x 10
4	118016	M6 Lock Nut
5	118200	# 8 x 3/8 Screw
6	118218	# 8 x 1.5 Screw
7	120517	Rocker Switch
8	129670	Pilot Assembly Gasket
9	221390	Primary Air Shutter Assembly
10	222280	Orifice Holder Gasket
11	222291	Orifice Holder
12	222292	Elbow, 90 degree Brass 3/8 NTP x 3/8
13	222407	Valve, Straight 3/8 x 3/8
14	222714	Handle, External Air Shutter
15	222909	Spud Plate
16	222911	Pilot Spacer Gasket
17	222913	Valve Heat Shield
18	222914	Spud Plate Gasket

ITEM	PART #	DESCRIPTION
19	222922	Proflame Valve w/ Stepper Motor, NG
	222952	Proflame Valve w/ Stepper Motor, LP
20	222923	Splitflow Solenoid Valve
21	222924	Proflame IPI Ignition Board
22	222925	Proflame Pilot, NG
23	222928	Proflame S Receiver
24	222941	Elbow, 90 Degree Street, 3/8 NTP
25	222973	Handle, Internal Air Shutter
26	223214	3/8 " NTP x 1/2" Iron Nipple
27	223244	IPI Ignition Board Bracket
28	223254	Pilot Plug IPI
29	223321	Black Iron Union, 3/8" x 3/8"
30	223329	Burner Control Face Plate
31	223766	Valve Bracket
32	225345	Pilot Spacer
33	2223791	# 44 NG Main Burner Orifice
	223792	1.35 mm LP Main Burner Orifice
34	222058	# 62 NG Pilot Orifice
	222057	# 35 LP Pilot Orifice
35	22380892	Wrench
36	157024	Proflame Wire Harness
37	222926	Proflame GTMFS Transmitter
38	222943	Light Bulb, 130v / 50 watt
39	222942	Light Bulb Fixture
40	222974	Glass Panel, Light Bulb Compartment
		Rheostat and CFM Assemblies
1	117917	# 8 x 1/2 Screw
2	220709	Rheostat Control Knob
3	220700	Rheostat, Short Lead
4	222916	Lower FCM Bracket
5	222917	Upper FCM Bracket
6	222918	FCM Heat Shield
7	157026	Proflame Control Fan Control Module
8	223328	Dimmer Control Face Plate
		Blower Assembly
1	117917	# 8 x 1/2 Screw
2	117978	6m x 10 Button Head Socket
3	225578	Blower Access Panel
4	222704	Blower Access Panel Gasket
5	222906	Blower Mounting bracket
6	222921	Blower, 160 CFM
		Glass Frame Assembly
1	22257092	Glass Frame
2	129124	Tadpole Glass Gasket, 10.5 ft.
3	157073	Replacement Glass Kit w/ gasket
4	223307	Latch Release Tool
5	22276092	Control Compartment Door
6	222745	Control Door Bracket, Upper
7	22553392	Control Door Bracket, Lower
8	157027	Door Latch Assembly
		Atra II Burner Assembly
1	22385092	Log Set Burner Support

ITEM	PART #	DESCRIPTION
2	157074	Burner Assembly, Front, LP
3	157075	Burner Assembly , Rear, LP
4	22385392	Rear Burner Skirt
5	223228	Rear Log Support, 2
6	157076	Burner Assembly, Front, NG
7	157077	Burner Assembly, Rear, NG
8	223861	Ceramic Base, Left Rear
9	223862	Ceramic Base, Right Rear
10	223860	Ceramic Base, Front
		Atra II Silhouette Burner Assemblies
1	22378592	Burner Support
2	157079	Burner Assembly, Rear
3	157078	Burner Assembly, Front
4	22383892	Burner Skirt
5	22333592	Burner Skirt Valance, Matte Black
	157022	Burner Skirt Valance, Penny Vein
	157023	Burner Skirt Valance, Gold Vein
6	223845	Brick Panel Risers, 2